PURPLE
??????????TPX
PURPLE
??????????TPX
FABRIC REF:
PALACE HIPPY TAPE HALF ZIP  - P19CS300
460G PIGMENT DYED 100% COTTON BRUSHBACK
POCKET REF:
PALACE 1/4 ZIP WASHED FUNNEL - P25ES067
Copyright 2017 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2017
MAIN FABRIC QUAL/COL:
460G COTTON BRUSHBACK
RIB QUAL/COL:
100% COTTON
MAIN ZIP: YKK COIL SIZE: 5
MAIN PULLER: DA8PA02
PULLER FINISH: DTM AF MATTE ENAMEL
TAPE  & TEETH COLOUR: DTM BODY
EYELETS:
MATTE DTM
SIZE 9 MM
BUTTON CORD LOCK:
DURAFLEX
COL: MATTE BLACK
BRANDING: DRURY STAR
TYPE: EMBROIDED
PANTONE COL: BLACK
SIZE: W 100MM X H 79MM
BRANDING:  WOVEN POLYESTER
JACQUARD TAPE
PANTONE COL: BLACK/WHITE
SIZE: SEE SEPERATE PAGE
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: AUTUMN WINTER 2024
STYLENAME:
TTT PULSE TAPE FUNNEL NECK CREW
COLOURWAY:
PURPLE
SKU CODE:
TTT12CW001
Kit MacArthur
Kit MacArthur
Kit MacArthur
19-3750 TPG
Kit MacArthur
19-3750 TPG
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: AUTUMN WINTER 2024
STYLENAME:
TTT PULSE TAPE FUNNEL NECK CREW
COLOURWAY:
PURPLE
SKU CODE:
TTT12CW001
Copyright 2017 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2017
CF ZIP
LENGTH 24CM
10CM FROM
SHOULDER SEAM
TO TOP IF BADGE
1.5 CM TAPE CENTRED
ON COLLAR PANEL
CENTER
CENTER
1.5 CM
3 CM
BRANDING DETAILS: WOVEN POLYESTER JACQUARD TAPE
BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPX
JET BLACK
19-0303 TPX
BACKGROUND COLOUR: COLOUR 1:
25MM
2MM
2MM
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: AUTUMN WINTER 2024
STYLENAME:
TTT PULSE TAPE FUNNEL NECK CREW
COLOURWAY:
PURPLE
SKU CODE:
TTT12CW001
Copyright 2017 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2017
AW23_TTT_AWK_DRURYSTAR_W100MM_H79MM.psd
BRANDING DETAILS: INSIDE BACK NECK LABELS
INTERNAL LABEL ART HERE:
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL (BLACK/WHITE)
SIZE: H 25MM X W 40MM
INTERNAL LABEL ART HERE:
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL (WHITE/BLACK)
FOLDED EXPOSED SIZE: H 6.6MM X W 6.6MM
6.6MM
6.6
MM
FO
LD
RANGE: OUTERWEAR SEASON: AUTUMN WINTER 2024
STYLENAME:
TTT PULSE TAPE FUNNEL NECK CREW
COLOURWAY:
PURPLE
SKU CODE:
TTT12CW001
TYPE: WOVEN LABEL FLAG LABEL (WHITE/BLACK)
STYLE: LOOP FOLD
FOLDED EXPOSED SIZE: H 12 MM X W 21 MM
SEAM ALOWANCE = 7MM
JET BLACK
19-0303 TPX
BACKGROUND COLOUR:
BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPX
COLOUR 1:
FOLD FOLD
12 MM
1.75 MM FROM
BASE OF LOGO
TO FOLD
1.75 MM FROM
TOP OF LOGO
TO FOLD
12 MM
7 MM
21 MM
7 MM
LOGO: H: 7.5 MM X W: 19 MM
BRANDING: DRURY STAR
TYPE: EMBROIDED
PANTONE COL: BLACK
SIZE: W 100MM X H 79MM